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SUMMARY

Deeded Name

BURRIER GREGORY D & SHARMAN L

Owner BURRIER GREGORY D & SHARMAN L Taxpayer BURRIER GREGORY D & SHARMAN L
324 HELLER DR 324 HELLER DR
NEWCOMERSTOWN OH 43832-1138 NEWCOMERSTOWN OH 43832-1138
Tax District 44-OXFORD TWP-NEWCOMERSTOWN SD Land Use 101-CASH-GRAIN OR GENERAL FARM
Class Agriculture
School District 7905-NEWCOMERSTOWN EX VILL SD Subdivision
Neighborhood 00200-OXFORD TOWNSHIP
Location 17601 SW EARLY CEMETARY RD Legal 3525 NW SE N/2 E/2 SW 10.039A
CD Year 2021 Map Number 31 Routing Number 5000
Acres 10.0390 Sold 10/09/2002 Sales Amount 84,000.00
VALUE CURRENT CHARGES
District 44-OXFORD TWP-NEWCOMERSTOWN SD Full Rate .000000
Land Use 101-CASH-GRAIN OR GENERAL FARM Effective Rate --
Appraised Assessed Qualifying Rate -
Land 34,520 12,080 Prior First Second Total
Improvement 99,820 34,940 Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 134,340 47,020 Special 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00
CAUV N 0 0 Total 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00
Homestead N 0 0 Paid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
00C Y 106,310 37,210 Due 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00
Taxable 134,340 47,020
TRANSFER HISTORY
Date Deed Type Sales Amount Valid # of Properties
Volume / Page Conveyance # Exempt
10/09/2002 Buyer: BURRIER GREGORY D & SHARMAN L JOINT SURVIVORSHIP 84,000.00 Y 1
Seller: MARCINCAVAGE THOMAS A 1074/1828 1644
03/07/2001 Buyer: MARCINCAVAGE THOMAS A CERTIFICATE OF 0.00 N 1
Seller: MARCINCAVAGE THOMAS A & ANGELA TRANSFER 90296
0/0
LAND
Type Dimensions Description Value
HS-HOMESITE 1.0000 Acres 14,000
P4-PASTURE 10.000-19.999 8.3760 Acres 20,520
RW-RIGHT OF WAY 0.6630 Acres 0
Total 34,520
DWELLING
Card 1
Style 01-SINGLE FAMILY  Family Rooms 1 Heating Y
Stories 2.00 Condition A-AVERAGE Cooling Y
Rec Room Area 0 Year Built 1924 Grade C
Finished Basement 0 Year Remodeled 1976 Fireplace Openings 1
Rooms 7 Full Baths 2 Fireplace Stacks 1
Bed Rooms 4 Half Baths 0 Living Area 1,924
Dining Rooms 0 Other Fixtures 0 Total Area 2,384
Value 76,010
SKETCH
Card 1
Floor Floor Area (ft?) Living Area (ft?)
First Floor 1,004 1,004
Full Upper Floor 920 920
Basement 460 0
Total 2,384 1,924
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Description

2SFR/.5B (2 STORY FRAME /.5 BASEMENT)
OFP (OPEN FRAME PORCH)

EFP (ENCLOSED FRAME PORCH)

OFP (OPEN FRAME PORCH)

1SFR (1 STORY FRAME)

WDDK (WOOD DECK)

WDDK (WOOD DECK)

DCBG-DETACHED CONCRETE BLOCK GARAGE
CANOPY

SHED

MOBILE HM-MOBILE HOME

SHED

DPG-DETACHED POLE GARAGE

SHED

SHED
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Size
920
144

84
156
84
208
64
720
80
120
825
288
1,792
120
80
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